)
7/ 1 /
93/
High Performance Linkable Fluorescent Fixtures
Product Specifications
USC
L I S T E D
A peci ca ion ec o change i ho no ice

15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
Ordering Information - Replacement Lamps
Ordering Information (Accessories)
3LC02   2" Inch Link Cord White
3LC06   6" Inch Link Cord White
3LC12 12" Inch Link Cord White
3LC24 24" Inch Link Cord White
3LC36 36" Inch Link Cord White
3LC72 72" Inch Link Cord White
3LC02BLK   2" Inch Link Cord Black
3LC06BLK   6" Inch Link Cord Black
3LC12BLK 12" Inch Link Cord Black
3LC24BLK 24" Inch Link Cord Black
3LC36BLK 36" Inch Link Cord Black
3LC72BLK 72" Inch Link Cord Black
3LC06R   6" Inch Link Cord Right Angle White
3LC12R 12" Inch Link Cord Right Angle White
3LC24R 24" Inch Link Cord Right Angle White
3LC36R 36" Inch Link Cord Right Angle White
3LC72R 72" Inch Link Cord Right Angle White
JBSC Junction Box (2.25” x 4” x 1.4” - W x L x H)
MBS 2 Mounting Brackets w/ Screws (included with fixture)
OGMC Modular Connector (included with fixture)
OGSW1 Modular On/Off Rocker Switch